
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Index Type= Judgments; Name= ENSLEY
MANUFACTURING INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198309080001
70580

09/08/1983
12:00:00

ENSLEY
MANUFACTUR
ING INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
IND R

20 808

198309090001
71150

09/09/1983
12:00:00

ENSLEY
MANUFACTUR
ING INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS POST
WELDING
SUPPLY CO

20 813

198310190001
92970

10/19/1983
12:00:00

ENSLEY
MANUFACTUR
ING INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CREATIVE
SALES CO

21 75

198306150000
93440

06/15/1983
12:00:00

ENSLEY
MANUFACTUR
ING INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CALIFORNIA
CONTRACTOR
S SU

20 453

198306160000
94300

06/16/1983
12:00:00

ENSLEY
MANUFACTUR
ING INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
IND R

20 484

198309140001
73550

09/14/1983
12:00:00

ENSLEY
MANUFACTUR
ING INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

20 827


