Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Index Type= Judgments; Name= ENSLEY MANUFACTURING INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198309080001 70580	09/08/1983 12:00:00	ENSLEY MANUFACTUR ING INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALABAMA STATE DEPT IND R	20	808				
198309090001 71150	09/09/1983 12:00:00	ENSLEY MANUFACTUR ING INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	POST WELDING SUPPLY CO	20	813				
198310190001 92970	10/19/1983 12:00:00	ENSLEY MANUFACTUR ING INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CREATIVE SALES CO	21	75				
198306150000 93440	06/15/1983 12:00:00	ENSLEY MANUFACTUR ING INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CALIFORNIA CONTRACTOR S SU	20	453				
198306160000 94300		ENSLEY MANUFACTUR ING INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALABAMA STATE DEPT IND R	20	484				
198309140001 73550	09/14/1983 12:00:00	ENSLEY MANUFACTUR ING INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALABAMA STATE DEPT REVEN	20	827				